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UCP Series UCP316

Type :

Dimensions(mm)

N1 :

H1 :

L1l:

B:

S:

Bolt Dimensions :
Bearing Type :
House Type :

With Shield :

With Shield :

t:

Zs:

We :

Zc:

Weight (With House)
(Kg) :

Weight(With Shield)

(Kg) :

UCP316

80
106
400
300
110
27
40
40
210
110
86
34
M22
UC316

P316

C(CM)—UCP316
4

221

155

18

23
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